:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7359988

Sep 19, 2023 - 17:20 (UTC)

In epoch 229,999 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 394515 - 0.016161768 ETH®
26.55 USD

2 394516 - 0.016129114 ETH®
26.50 USD

3 394517 - 0.016173862 ETH®
26.57 USD

4 394518 - 0.016156485 ETH®
26.54 USD

S 394519 - 0.016185876 ETH®
26.59 USD

6 394520 - 0.016194828 ETH®
26.61 USD

7 394521 - 0.016187547 ETH®
26.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/7359988
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/229999
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394515
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394516
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394517
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394518
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394519
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394520
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394521

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

394524

394526

Validator Id

629008

Amount

- 0.016229609
26.66 USD

- 0.016187508
26.59 USD

- 0.016172476
26.57 USD

- 0.016157222
26.54 USD

- 0.016159189
26.55 USD

- 0.016172463
26.57 USD

- 0.016190239
26.60 USD

- 0.016208243
26.63 USD

- 0.016103921
26.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.039945809
65.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394522
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394523
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394524
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394525
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394526
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394527
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394528
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394529
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/394530
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/629008

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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